Women's Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Timm Electric
2 Whoever
3 Ambush
4 Weinie wonderland
5 Bowling Gnhomies
6 Beaners Bitches
7 Xango
8 The Incredibowls
9 Gutterly Awesome
10 M&M Motors
11 Splitz N Gigglez
12 Double Trouble
13 Barak's Beauties
14 Fecher's Farms
15 Goerend Girls
16 Cornelius Seed
17 Quandt
18 Clarinda Flower Shop
19 Young And Clueless
20 Thunder Lanes
21 Pin Pals
22 Split Personalities
23 Jason Smith Plumbing, Heating,
24 Cardina Lanes 1
25 Lickety Splits
26 Paulsen A/C Repair
27 Whispering Pines
28 King Pin
29 Guitter Dusters
30 Scentsy Strikers
31 Lots of balls
32 Dollswith balls
33 Tombstone Bowl Ladies
34 Pape Funeral Home
35 Lucky 6 Ladies #2
36 Duece Heaven
37 Fireand Icell
38 Spare Me
39 Golden Girls
40 Fran's Pro Shop #7
40 Ruhl & Ruhl
42 Delaney Ag
43 Delicious Divas

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry
1946403
1938277
1938279
2017339
1936727
1968170
1946407
1936726
2027100
1945620
1938278
2016884
2079738
2017335
1984866
1989374
2007317
1996277
2017336
1940328
1971912
2082958
2031332
1969032
2068095
1989377
1954212
2002744
1974207
1988033
1989890
2074296
2019628
2039369
1946406
2043780
1954288
2007316
2017636
2059027
2051295
2025123
1962890

2025 lowa State Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Score
2,914
2,880
2,842
2,832
2,815
2,801
2,797
2,796
2,792
2,784
2,779
2,769
2,758
2,750
2,746
2,745
2,744
2,737
2,734
2,731
2,729
2,728
2,725
2,724
2,722
2,721
2,716
2,715
2,713
2,710
2,708
2,705
2,704
2,703
2,701
2,696
2,695
2,694
2,690
2,688
2,688
2,686
2,684

Prize
$600.00
$440.00
$330.00
$320.00
$315.00
$309.00
$303.00
$297.00
$291.00
$285.00
$279.00
$272.00
$266.00
$260.00
$254.00
$248.00
$241.00
$235.00
$229.00
$223.00
$217.00
$211.00
$204.00
$198.00
$192.00
$186.00
$180.00
$174.00
$167.00
$161.00
$155.00
$149.00
$143.00
$136.00
$130.00
$124.00
$118.00
$112.00
$106.00

$96.00

$96.00
$88.00
$78.50

From
Marengo, IA
Orient, IA
Orient, 1A
Jefferson, |1A
Creston, 1A
Lenox, I1A
Marengo, IA
Creston, 1A
Winthrop, |A
Creston, 1A
Orient, A
Mason City, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Jefferson, |A
West Union, 1A
Maguoketa, 1A
Manning, |A
Clarinda, 1A
Jefferson, |1A
Sumner, 1A
Oquawka, 1L
Burlington, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, |A
Newton, |A
Ottumwa, 1A
Maquoketa, |1A
Clarinda, 1A
Decorah, 1A
Muscatine, |A
West Union, |1A
Magquoketa, |1A
FULTON, IL
MONMOUTH, IL
Davenport, 1A
Marengo, IA
Davenport, 1A
Johnston, |1A
Manning, |A
Monticello, 1A
Waterloo, |A
Camanche, |1A
Bellevue, 1A
Ankeny, |A

Final Prize Listing
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lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

43 KSz 1984678
45 brockway 1950253
46 Wrecking Ballz 1962704
47 Make-A-Splash 1988850
48 Irlbeck Collision 2007314
48 Berry's Lanes 1993249
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,784.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,784.00
Women's Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Zismer, Nicole L / McLaughlin, Samantha M 1989376

2 Hunt, Amanda M / Streeter-Kelly, Erin J 1989374

3 Cameron, Patricia A / Ohrt, Michelle D 2007869

4 Orth, Lori L / Shannon, Kaitlyn D 2078874

5 Mensen, Sarah L / Rolfes, Johanna S 2055410

6 Fels, Darlene J/ Campbell, Amy D 2001498

7 Barnes, Kimberly K / Wade, Elizabeth L 1946407

8 Nixon, Jodi L / McFarland, Marla 1936726

9 Barrans, Jean M / Briggs, Deborah M 1968170

9 Wenthe, Susan M / Kirsch, Tiffany M 2020330
11 Harter, Bridgett M / Havens, Katey L 1938277
12 Simon, Christy K / Nyenhuis, Tammy L 2043780
13 Wiedow, Monica R / Campbell, Brittany A 1988033
14 Tegeler, Rebecca/ Spies, LitishaE 1984866
15 Slingluff, Leah S/ Smith, Stacy 2005126
16 Murphy, Abigail K / Goodin, Haley R 2009759
17 Watson, Janet S/ Hill, Wendy J 1993249
18 James, Carrie M / Peterie, Donna J 2034937
19 Lair-Van Meter, TinaM / McDonadd, Kim S 2017335
20 Carter, Courtney M / Greve, Christine E 2036986
21 Weiershauser, Shannon M / Hunter, Misty R 1981384
21 Nolan, Tracy L / Moyer, Jean M 2025123
23 Eland, Brittany R / Hinkle, Cathy R 2031332
24 Paup, AliciaL / Fecher, Kendall R 2017336
24 Burr, Susan L / Clifton, RitaR 2043778
26 Guyer, Joyce/ Wolcott, TanyaN 1988033
27 Tryon, Camille A / Redl, Christina A 1932761
27 Rule, Olivia/ Dray, Denael 2051865
29 Bergstrom, Susan C/ Stofferahn, Suzie 1945620
29 Johns, Desiree A / McDowell, Caytlyn L 2017336
29 Johnston, Jade A / Lee, Meredith A 2074440
29 Shady, Rebecca S/ Griffin, Ragan E 2055411
33 Lueck, Cheryl A / Jorgensen, PatriciaR 2017421
33 Zé€ll, Dee Dee A / Arment, Brenda L 2039404

2,684
2,683
2,682
2,681
2,680
2,680

$78.50
$69.00
$62.00
$56.00
$50.00
$50.00

Prize
$320.00
$260.00
$221.00
$204.00
$196.00
$192.00
$189.00
$186.00
$183.50
$183.50
$181.00
$179.00
$177.00
$175.00
$173.00
$171.00
$169.00
$167.00
$166.00
$164.00
$161.00
$161.00
$158.00
$155.00
$155.00
$152.00
$149.50
$149.50
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$137.00
$137.00

Luzerne, |1A
Burlington, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Maguoketa, 1A
Manning, |A
Vinton, A

From
Maquoketa, |1A
Magquoketa, |1A
Rowley, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Dyersville, IA
West Union, 1A
Marengo, IA
Creston, 1A
Lenox, I1A
Charles City, IA
Orient, 1A
Davenport, 1A
West Union, |1A
West Union, 1A
Melbourne, 1A
Charles City, I1A
Vinton, A

Fort Madison, 1A
Jefferson, |1A
Camanche, |A
Muscatine, |A
Bellevue, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, |A
Jefferson, |1A
Davenport, I1A
West Union, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Keokuk, |A
Creston, 1A
Jefferson, |A
Mt Pleasant, |A
Dyersville, IA
Denison, |A
Grinndll, 1A

Final Prize Listing
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lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

33
36
36
38
39
40
41
42

42
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
50
50
50
54
55
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
63
63
65
65
67
67
69
69
71
71
71

74
74

74
77
78
78
80
81
82
83

Mcdonough, Desi M / Carman, Susan K
Levins, Brooke A / Gordon, Brianna L
Sackett, PhyllisL / Olson, Lynette R
Fisher, Hannah R / Tetmeyer, Isabel M
Brown, Krystin / Pettett, Christine M

Jors, Kiera A / Jors, Andrea A

Hetland, Jamie S/ Harris, Mindy S
Gustafson, Michele K / Van Zuuk, Chasity
Paulsen, Erica A / Paulsen, Joyce A
Benischek, Suzanne M / Barr, Tammy R
Van Otegham, LeiaM / Koopman, Bridget A
Rhine, Tammy L / Briner, Cindy

Covey, Mary E / Edwards, Shalee

Lyons, Kim E/ Wilder, Desiree J
Frischmeyer, Julie/ Hasselmann, TinaR
Peppers, Brenda/ Stoner, Sandy D
Register, Elawna W / Register, Elizabeth A
Hager, Renae / Habben, Dawn C

Lennon, Tiffany A / Klink, Morgan L
Kress, Annette M / Bevans, Susie

Kelley, Kim | / Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J
Schmitt, Karen A / Martin, Eleanore M
Tevis, Vanessa L / Fank, Kimberly M
Tudor, ElissaR / Boggess, Becky L

Kail, Carolina/ Eich, MelissaM
Heckman, Adrienne M / Feazell, Jorand M
Dalton, Rita/ Kelly, Karma

Hayes, Tayler R/ Wilhelm, Heather M
Mahnesmith, Jami L / Fowler, M E
Throndson, Carrie / Boehmer, Tasha
Straw, Megan J/ Knight, Ashley J

Moritz, Nicole R/ Moritz, Donna A
Tobias, Linda/ Carr, Kimberly

Mapel, Amy J/ Brissey, Jennifer

Liles, Meg L / Rego, Kate N

Merdanovic, Melisa/ Wisco, Gabrielle L
Rayman, Tracy A / Brown, Ginger S
Michel, KarlaJ/ Dotzenrod, Jaymes A
Miller, Theresa A / Handley, Cathy L
McBride, Cindy K / Mason, Carol Ann

Sheridan-Meinsma, Tanley L / Bennett, Natalie

H

Meyers, Edith L / Kiefer, Evelyn M
Simpson, Molly E / Davis, Mandy K
Burns, June R/ Lohf, Kathy A

Quick, Jennifer R/ Crawford, Samantha S
DeHart, Amy J/ Richenberger, Patricia A
Wright, April J/ Briggs, Danelle C
Reynolds, Amanda J/ Ellington, DenaR
Friend, Maureen J/ Dermer, Carol J

2068095 1,420
1944352 1,419
1938277 1,419
2020083 1,418
1971912 1,417
1947057 1,416
2068522 1,414
1943905 1,411
1089377 1,411
2043666 1,408
1946406 1,407
1936727 1,407
2007183 1,406
2011160 1,406
1943903 1,405
1936240 1,404
2019628 1,404
2023198 1,404
2015025 1,404
2007870 1,401
2002315 1,400
1989465 1,398
2027097 1,398
2027100 1,398
2091207 1,398
1938279 1,397
2048773 1,397
1989375 1,397
1971912 1,396
2012775 1,396
202709 1,395
2043779 1,395
2090724 1,394
2005284 1,394
1993249 1,393
1989374 1,393
1955672 1,392
1984866 1,392
2039404 1,392
1946404 1,391
2079738 1,391
2083634 1,391
2019628 1,390
1984678 1,389
1980410 1,389
1038280 1,388
1968170 1,387
2002315 1,386
2095025 1,385

$137.00
$132.50
$132.50
$130.00
$128.00
$126.00
$124.00
$121.00
$121.00
$118.00
$115.50
$115.50
$112.00
$112.00
$109.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$99.00
$98.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$81.50
$81.50
$78.00
$78.00
$74.00
$74.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.33
$65.34
$65.33
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$56.00
$53.00
$53.00
$50.00
$48.00
$47.00
$45.00

Ottumwa, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Orient, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Oquawka, 1L
Cambridge, |IA
Blairsburg, 1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Maquoketa, I1A
Mount Pleasant, |A
Marengo, IA
Creston, 1A
Bettendorf, |1A
Marshalltown, I1A
Reinbeck, IA
Sigourney, 1A
MONMOUTH, IL
Whittemore, |A
Harcourt, 1A
Rowley, 1A

Mt. Pleasant, |A
New Hampton, A
Winthrop, |A
Winthrop, |A
Marshalltown, 1A
Orient, IA
Dewitt, |A
Maguoketa, 1A
Oquawka, 1L
AltaVista, A
Winthrop, |A
Davenport, 1A
Basco, IL

West Burlington, |A
Vinton, A
Maguoketa, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
West Union, |1A
Grinnell, 1A
Marengo, |A
Clinton, 1A

Brighton, 1A
MONMOUTH, IL
Luzerne, IA
Huxley, |A
Orient, A

Lenox, I1A

Mt. Pleasant, |A
Burlington, 1A

Final Prize Listing
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lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 lowa State Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

84 Seddon, Wendy M / Hennigar, Molly S 1938279 1,383 $42.00 Orient, IA
84 Meinsma, Sheridan L / Dornbush, Kimberly M 2079738 1,383 $42.00 Clinton, IA
86 Dobbins, April / Clubb, Elaina 1936237 1,382 $39.00 Sigourney, 1A
87 Kruger, DianalL / Eilers, DeAnn M 1943904 1,380 $33.20 Reinbeck, 1A
87 Nagle, SashaV / Graves, Allyson M 1943905 1,380 $33.20 Reinbeck, 1A
87 Alexander, Beth D / New, MyralL 1954212 1,380 $33.20 Clarinda, IA
87 Timm, Kris/ Penning, Erin M 1946403 1,380 $33.20 Marengo, |IA
87 Gregory, Tammie J/ Price, AndreaR 1969033 1,380 $33.20 Newton, IA
92 Abbott, Alyssa A / Scott, Deanna J 1981162 1,379 $28.00 Burlington, 1A
93 Brandt, Lynette L / Nelson, DebraK 2068523 1,378 $24.00 Blairsburg, 1A
93 Monroe, Kacie R/ Anderson, MelisaM 2011160 1,378 $24.00 Marshdltown, 1A
93 Yaley, NikitaM / Gadbaw, Heather M 2082958 1,378 $24.00 Burlington, 1A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,749.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,749.00

Women's Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Register, ElavnaW 2019628 909 $175.00 MONMOUTH, IL

2 Rice, Cassi A 1969033 807 $116.00 Newton, 1A

2 Robertson, Chrissy R 2068095 807 $116.00 Ottumwa, IA

4 Carnahan, Amanda M 2013157 793 $100.00 Ottumwa, 1A

5 Budzyn, Amanda E 1950253 787 $97.00 Burlington, 1A

6 Rumple, Rachel L 2095024 782 $96.00 Tingley, IA

7 Sackett, Phyllis L 1938277 777 $94.00 Orient, IA

8 Hennigar, Molly S 1938279 775 $94.00 Orient, IA

9 Merrick, Jenna S 1989890 773 $93.00 Maquoketa, 1A
10 Phillips, Sarah L 2028237 771 $93.00 Dubuque, 1A
11 Lee, Meredith A 2074440 770 $92.00 Mt Pleasant, IA
12 Wisco, Gabrielle L 1989374 766 $92.00 Maguoketa, |A
13 Kerby, LisaJ 1936242 764 $92.00 Sigourney, 1A
14 Reidy, Kristi A 2007869 763 $91.00 Rowley, IA
15 McLaughlin, Samantha M 1989376 762 $90.50 Magquoketa, |A
15 LaMaack, Heather A 2071241 762 $90.50 Riverdae, IA
17 Willenbring, Stephanie E 1983436 760 $90.00 Dubuque, 1A
18 Snodgrass, Jana K 1971913 756 $89.00 Oquawka, IL
18 Ihnen, Melissa A 1947093 756 $89.00 Lewis, IA
20 Burchett, Cortney | 1954288 755 $88.50 Johnston, 1A
20 Barrans, Jean M 1968170 755 $88.50 Lenox, A
22 Ball, Renee L 2049310 754 $88.00 Fruitland, 1A
23 Range, Amanda 2008929 753 $86.67 Webster City, |A
23 Paup, AliciaL 2017336 753 $86.67 Jefferson, 1A
23 Dibble, Ann E 2001497 753 $86.66 West Union, 1A
26 Nixon, Jodi L 1936726 752 $86.00 Creston, IA
26 Yaey, NikitaM 2082958 752 $86.00 Burlington, 1A
28 Brown, Susan E 1991929 750 $84.66 Stronghurst, IL

Final Prize Listing Apr 16,2025 11:13 AM Page 4 of 11



28
28
31
31

39
39
39

46
46
46
46
50
51
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
58
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
69
71
72
72
74
75
76
76

Knutson, JessicaK
Geer, Tanyal
Borkowski, Kristen D
Needl, Sandy
Steffensmeier, Michelle L
Gordon, Brianna L
Hill, Wendy J
Mcdonough, Desi M
Kail, Carolina
Meinsma, Sheridan L
Rusbult, Dorma J
Novak, Terri L
Moritz, Nicole R
Beavers, Joann
Schnoor, Kaisee R
Tevis, Vanessa L
Wilder, Desiree J
Moeller, RaShae J
Kieffer, Rachel M
Brown, Megan A
Bergstrom, Susan C
Speake, Patti A
Loring, Robin D
Tegeler, Rebecca
Johnston, Jade A
Sporrer, TessalL
Stoner, Sandy D
Barnes, Kimberly K
Nelson, Jami J
Mittvalsky, Madeline R
Bevans, Susie
Schwarz, Sarah M
Graves, Renee A
Dingman, Karen L
Jors, KieraA
Sheridan-Meinsma, Tanley L
Rolfes, Johanna S
Brewster, Kim
Logan, Jaylee M
Miller, Nancy
Engelken, Alison M
Willis, Michelle
Welershauser, Shannon M
Hallberg, Miranda L
Gates, Karen

Bak, Michelle E

Orr, Patsy

Zell, Dee Dee A
Triske, Hailey

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1943907
2059027
2007314
2016884
2055410
1944352
1993249
2068095
2091207
2079738
1946405
2020331
2043779
2031332
1980998
2027097
2011160
1943906
2028236
2027100
1945620
2017422
1947093
1984866
2074440
2007315
1936240
1946407
2063032
1946405
2007870
2036983
2023198
1950252
1947057
2079738
2055410
1938278
1981162
1945620
2028236
2046591
1981384
2027099
1940384
2036984
1996278
2039404
2020083

750
750
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
746
745
745
745
743
742
742
742
741
741
741
741
740
739
738
738
738
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
736
734
734
734
733
733
733
732
732
731
730
730
729
728
727
727

$84.67
$84.67
$83.33
$83.34
$83.33
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$78.33
$78.34
$78.33
$76.75
$76.75
$76.75
$76.75
$76.00
$75.00
$74.34
$74.33
$74.33
$73.34
$73.33
$73.33
$71.40
$71.40
$71.40
$71.40
$71.40
$69.67
$69.66
$69.67
$68.33
$68.33
$68.34
$67.50
$67.50
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00

Reinbeck, 1A
Waterloo, A
Manning, |A
Mason City, 1A
Dyersville, IA
Burlington, 1A
Vinton, A
Ottumwa, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Marengo, IA
Charles City, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, |A
Baldwin, 1A
Winthrop, |A
Marshalltown, 1A
Reinbeck, A
Asbury, A
Winthrop, |A
Creston, 1A
Denison, |A
Lewis, 1A

West Union, 1A
Mt Pleasant, |A
Manning, |A
Sigourney, 1A
Marengo, |A
Richland, A
Marengo, IA
Rowley, 1A
Camanche, |A
Whittemore, |A
Burlington, 1A
Cambridge, IA
Clinton, 1A
Dyersville, 1A
Orient, IA
Burlington, 1A
Creston, IA
Asbury, A
Ottumwa, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Winthrop, |A
Westgate, |A
Camanche, |1A
Clarinda, 1A
Grinnell, IA
Pleasant Hill, 1A

Final Prize Listing

Apr 16,2025 11:13 AM
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76
79
79
79
79
83
84
85
85
87
87
87
87
91
92

92
94
94
96

96

96

96

96

96

96
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
112
112
112
112
116
117
117
119
119
119
119
119
119
125
125

Honts, Ronda L
Fecher, Kendall R
Boston, Liz M
Cameron, Patricia A
Kelley, JulieM
Rynearson, Sherry
Wilke, Petra
Goodrich, Samantha J
Boyken, Sheri R
Messer, GloriaJ
Briggs, Danedlle C
Northup, Tricia
Stofferahn, Suzie
Anderson, Kathleen A
Paulsen, EricaA
Throndson, Regan M
Kerkhoff, Carolyn L
Rupe, Angie M
Zismer, Nicole L
Warner, GloriaJ
Wiedow, MonicaR
Jennings, Teri L
Bartels, Amy K
Loehndorf, Amanda
Holford, Brenda L
Novak, Krystal
Havens, Katey L
Jensen, Shea A
Ridenour, AlesiaM
Harter, Rhonda R
McCormick, TaraL
Novak, Shelia A
Eich, MelissaM
Reisner, Teresa
Pregler, Jennifer N
Painter, Erika L
Merrick, Jada L
Carlson, Karen J
Brissey, Jennifer
Johnson, Rachel
Frimml, Debbie
Dotzenrod, Jaymes A
Campbell, Brittany A
O'Loughlin, Lindsey R
Roussdl, Méelissa S
Sieck, LisaK

Barber, MirandaR
McFarland, Marla
Gregory, Tammie J

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

2049310 727
2017336 726
1948621 726
2007869 726
2007870 726
1962890 725
2057194 724
2063032 723
2023199 723
2065434 721
1968170 721
2051865 721
1945620 721
2023199 720
1989377 719
2012775 719
2007317 718
1948621 718
1989376 717
2034937 717
1988033 717
1980411 717
2017636 717
2036984 717
2078874 717
2020331 716
1938277 715
1938278 715
2068521 715
2007183 715
1996278 715
2020331 715
2091207 715
1940384 715
1995176 714
1989375 714
1989890 714
2066650 714
2005284 713
2016119 712
2028212 712
1984866 711
1988033 711
2007869 711
2015622 711
2005126 711
2013984 711
1936726 709
1969033 709

$64.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$61.00
$61.00
$60.50
$60.50
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.50
$57.50
$56.50
$56.50
$54.57
$54.57
$54.58
$54.57
$54.57
$54.57
$54.57
$53.00
$50.87
$50.87
$50.88
$50.87
$50.88
$50.88
$50.87
$50.88
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$47.00
$46.50
$46.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.75
$42.75

Fruitland, 1A
Jefferson, |A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Rowley, 1A
Rowley, 1A
Ankeny, |A
Clinton, 1A
Richland, A
Whittemore, |A
Mt Pleasant, |A
Lenox, I1A
Keokuk, I1A
Creston, 1A
Whittemore, |A
Magquoketa, |1A
AltaVista, A
Manning, |A
Council Bluffs, A
Maguoketa, |1A
Fort Madison, 1A
West Union, |1A
Huxley, A
Monticello, |A
Camanche, |A
Burlington, 1A
Charles City, IA
Orient, IA
Orient, 1A
Blairsburg, 1A
Bettendorf, |1A
Clarinda, 1A
Charles City, 1A
Marshalltown, |A
Westgate, |1A
Dubuque, 1A
Maguoketa, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Wilton, 1A

West Burlington, |A
Hardy, 1A
Monticello, IA
West Union, |1A
West Union, 1A
Rowley, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Melbourne, 1A
Center Point, 1A
Creston, IA
Newton, |A

Final Prize Listing
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125
125
129
130
130
132
132
132
132
136
136
136
136
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
144
144
149
149
149
149
149
154
154
154
154
158
158
158
158
158
163
163
163
163
163
168
169
169
169
169
169
169
169

Tryon, Camille A
Farrington-Howrey, Vicky J
Frye, Cheryl L
Harter, Bridgett M
Moyer, Jean M
Nyenhuis, Tammy L
Luebbers, DanaR
Covey, Mary E
Cotton, SonjaK
Latwesen, Danielle M
Quick, Jennifer R
Fank, Kimberly M
Cramblit, Terry J
Watson, Janet S
Blackford, Sue D
Duesing, Linda
Jorgensen, Barbara L
Wittmuss, Shirley
Mockmore, Marcinda K
Carman, Susan K
Bigger, Jaime
Henricksen, Ami S
Jordan, Stacy L

Rau, Madion R

Witt, InolaM
Habben, Dawn C
Chickering, Nichole A
James, CarrieM

Fels, Darlene J
Wilson, Billie J

Orth, Lori L
McBride, Cindy K
Arnold, Karen M
Holden-McMurray, AmeliaS
Ellington, DenaR
Tripp, Denise L
Eilers, DeAnn M
Brown, Teresa M
Neipert, Jeannie K
Williams, Jayme M
Bales, Kelsey

Wulf, Megan
DeHart, Amy J
Brandt, Lynette L
Briggs, Deborah M
Cook, Kayla

Kirsch, Tiffany M
Bilharz, Deborah D
Koepsdll, Laura A

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1932761
2002315
2002744
1938277
2025123
2043780
1968149
2007183
2009760
1943902
1980410
2027097
1950252
1993249
1993669
2048773
1976715
1960626
2071241
2068095
2054135
2078708
1962704
1940328
1980797
2023198
2013157
2034937
2001498
2040689
2078874
1946404
1989124
2001498
2002315
2051295
1943904
1981384
1974207
1993247
2003717
2017339
1938280
2068523
1968170
1942083
2020330
2020331
2036984

709
709
708
707
707
706
706
706
706
705
705
705
705
704
704
704
704
703
703
703
703
703
702
702
702
702
702
701
701
701
701
700
700
700
700
700
699
699
699
699
699
698
697
697
697
697
697
697
697

$42.75
$42.75
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.75
$39.75
$39.75
$39.75
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$34.40
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$32.20
$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$28.20
$28.20
$28.20
$28.20
$28.20
$26.20
$26.20
$26.20
$26.20
$26.20
$25.00
$22.87
$22.88
$22.88
$22.87
$22.88
$22.88
$22.87

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, |A
Decorah, 1A
Orient, IA
Bellevue, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Ackley, A
Bettendorf, |1A
Charles City, |A
Reinbeck, A
Huxley, |A
Winthrop, |A
Burlington, 1A
Vinton, A
Marshalltown, 1A
DeWwitt, IA
Atlantic, 1A
Clarinda, 1A
Riverdae, IA
Ottumwa, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Camanche, I1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Sumner, 1A
Delmar, |1A
Whittemore, |A
Ottumwa, 1A
Fort Madison, 1A
West Union, |1A
Clarinda, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Marengo, |A
Rowley, IA
West Union, |1A
Mt. Pleasant, |A
Camanche, |A
Reinbeck, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Muscatine, |A
Vinton, A
West Point, |1A
Jefferson, |A
Orient, IA
Blairsburg, 1A
Lenox, |1A
Dewitt, IA
Charles City, IA
Charles City, 1A
Camanche, 1A
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169
177
177
177
177
177
177
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
190
190

Rule, Olivia
McClellan, Angie R
Burch, Carmelita
Schaufenbuel, Kelly
Nolan, Tracy L
Schwebke, Joyce E
Reesink, Beth A
Mclntyre, KarlaJ
Maranville, Merideth J
Adams, Cindy D
Lechtenberg, Linda B
Hazelett, Sue

Terry, VenitaK
Goodin, Haley R
Huffman, Katherine R
Atlogic, Belinda G

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

2051865 697
1980320 696
2007893 696
1940327 696
2025123 696
2072460 696
2066650 696
1995176 695
1960626 695
1996277 695
1989467 695
2071242 695
2090812 695
2009759 695
1972282 694

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Register, Elavna W
2 Rice, Cass A
2 Tegeler, Rebecca
4 Sackett, PhyllisL
5 Nixon, Jodi L
6 Klemp, Melanie
7 Weiershauser, Shannon M
8 Paup, AliciaL
9 Hill, Wendy J
10 Mcdonough, Desi M
11 Hennigar, Molly S
12 Burchett, Cortney |
13 Barrans, Jean M
14 Wilder, Desiree J
15 Miller, Nancy
15 Hunt, AmandaM
17 Moritz, Nicole R
18 Havens, Katey L
19 Sporrer, TessalL
20 Lazear, Megan
21 Bergstrom, Susan C
21 Rolfes, Johanna S
23 Borkowski, Kristen D
24 Kail, Carolina

2074318 694
$10,799.00
$10,799.00
Entry  Score

2019628 2,387
1969033 2,304
1084866 2,304
1938277 2,294
1936726 2,288
1943906 2,287
1081384 2,265
2017336 2,241
1993249 2,234
2068095 2,233
1038279 2,232
1954288 2,219
1968170 2,211
2011160 2,205
1945620 2,204
1989374 2,204
2043779 2,203
1938277 2,198
2007315 2,196
1954288 2,192
1945620 2,189
2055410 2,189
2007314 2,187
2091207 2,183

$22.87
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.14
$17.15
$17.14
$17.14
$17.14
$17.15
$17.14
$15.00
$15.00

Prize
$175.00
$115.00
$115.00

$89.00

$88.00
$87.00
$86.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.00
$79.00
$77.50
$77.50
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.00
$71.50
$71.50
$70.00
$69.00

Keokuk, |A
Toledo, |IA
Grinnell, IA
Sumner, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Anamosa, |A
Wilton, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Clarinda, 1A
Clarinda, 1A
New Hampton, |A
Riverdale, A
Gifford, 1A
Charles City, IA
Waterloo, A
Pleasant Hill, 1A

From
MONMOUTH, IL
Newton, |A
West Union, |1A
Orient, IA
Creston, IA
Reinbeck, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Jefferson, |A
Vinton, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Crient, IA
Johnston, A
Lenox, I1A
Marshalltown, |A
Creston, 1A
Maquoketa, |1A
Davenport, 1A
Orient, A
Manning, |A
Johnston, A
Creston, IA
Dyersville, IA
Manning, |A
Marshalltown, |A
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39

41

46
47
47
49
49
51
51

51
54
54
56

56
56
56
60
61
62
62
64
65
65
65
68
68
68
71
71
73

Campbell, Brittany A

Sheridan-Meinsma, Tanley L

Snodgrass, JanaK
Kerby, LisaJ
McFarland, Marla
Yaley, NikitaM
Reesink, Beth A
Merrick, Jenna S
Geer, Tanyal
Stoner, Sandy D
Kirsch, Tiffany M
Boggess, Becky L
Rule, Olivia
Lair-Van Meter, TinaM
Nolan, Tracy L
Fogel, Hannah M
Briggs, Deborah M
Lee, Meredith A
Mittvalsky, Madeline R
Neel, Sandy

Wisco, Gabrielle L
Weade, Elizabeth L
Wiedow, MonicaR
Jors, Kiera A
Hallberg, Miranda L
Rumple, Rachel L
Briner, Cindy

Briggs, Danelle C
Reidy, Kristi A
Phillips, Sarah L
Jordan, Stacy L
Kieffer, Rachel M
Bevans, Susie
Northup, Tricia
Reisner, Teresa
Cameron, Patricia A
Barnes, Kimberly K
Gustafson, Michele K
Ihnen, Melissa A
Brown, Megan A
Kelley, JulieM
Tevis, Vanessa L
Mockmore, Marcinda K
Fels, Darlene J

Orth, Lori L

Eland, Brittany R
Nyenhuis, Tammy L
Van Otegham, LeiaM
Schwery, Andrea

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1988033
2079738
1971913
1936242
1936726
2082958
2066650
1989890
2059027
1936240
2020330
2027100
2051865
2017335
2025123
1974207
1968170
2074440
1946406
2016884
1989374
1946407
1988033
1947057
2027099
2095024
1936727
1968170
2007870
2028237
1962704
2028236
2007870
2051865
1940384
2007869
1946407
1943905
1947093
2027100
2007869
2027097
2071241
2001498
2078874
2031332
2043780
1946406
2007317

2,181
2,174
2,173
2,172
2,169
2,166
2,164
2,162
2,161
2,156
2,155
2,154
2,153
2,147
2,145
2,144
2,143
2,141
2,140
2,140
2,138
2,137
2,135
2,135
2,133
2,133
2,131
2,131
2,131
2,128
2,128
2,126
2,126
2,126
2,126
2,125
2,124
2,121
2,121
2,119
2,118
2,118
2,118
2,117
2,117
2,117
2,116
2,116
2,114

$68.00
$67.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.00
$48.00
$46.50
$46.50
$44.50
$44.50
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$39.50
$39.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$34.00
$33.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$25.34
$25.33
$25.33
$23.50
$23.50
$20.50

West Union, 1A
Clinton, A
Oquawka, 1L
Sigourney, 1A
Creston, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Wilton, 1A
Maguoketa, 1A
Waterloo, A
Sigourney, 1A
Charles City, IA
Winthrop, |A
Keokuk, A
Jefferson, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Lenox, 1A

Mt Pleasant, |A
Marengo, IA
Mason City, 1A
Maquoketa, I1A
Marengo, IA
West Union, 1A
Cambridge, |A
Winthrop, |A
Tingley, 1A
Creston, 1A
Lenox, 1A
Rowley, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Asbury, 1A
Rowley, IA
Keokuk, |A
Westgate, |1A
Rowley, 1A
Marengo, |A
Reinbeck, A
Lewis, A
Winthrop, |A
Rowley, IA
Winthrop, |A
Riverdale, |A
West Union, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, |A
Davenport, 1A
Marengo, |A
Manning, |A
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73
73
73
77
78
79
80
80
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
90

Stark, Gabrielle
Brown, Susan E
Huffman, Katherine R
Simpson, Molly E
Zell, Dee Dee A
Rusbult, Dorma J
Dotzenrod, Jaymes A
Johns, Desiree A
Knutson, JessicaK
Rayman, Tracy A
Timm, Kris

Guyer, Joyce
Budzyn, Amanda E
Meinsma, Sheridan L
Covey, Mary E
Brissey, Jennifer
Frye, Cheryl L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place

Team name

o ~NO O A~ WDNPE

Fisher, Hannah R

Triske, Hailey

Wilder, Desiree J
Willenbring, Stephanie E
Wolfe, DarlaJ
Lawrence, Donna K
Palmer, Bailey E
Treager, Hannah L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

Team name

o U WN P

Willenbring, Stephanie E
Triske, Hailey

Palmer, Bailey E
Erickson, AngelaR
Wilder, Desiree J
Arnold, Karen M

lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1038278 2,114
1991929 2,114
1972282 2,114
2019628 2,113
2039404 2,111
1946405 2,110
1984866 2,109
2017336 2,109
1943907 2,108
1955672 2,108
1946403 2,105
1988033 2,104
1950253 2,103
2079738 2,103
2007183 2,102
2005284 2,101
2002744 2,100

$4,490.00

$4,490.00

Entry Score
2020083 1,982
2020083 1,919
2011160 1,890
1983436 1,863
1954289 1,828
2057194 1,825
2043724 1,824
2020083 1,822

$355.00
$355.00
Entry  Score
1983436 709
2020083 685
2043724 663

1979562 639
2011160 637
1989124 631

$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$18.00
$17.00
$16.00
$14.50
$14.50
$12.50
$12.50
$11.00
$10.00

$3.50

$8.50

$7.00

$6.00

$5.00

Prize
$100.00
$65.00
$57.00
$46.00
$34.00
$26.00
$18.00
$9.00

Prize
$100.00
$65.00
$40.00
$27.00
$19.00
$15.00

Orient, IA
Stronghurst, 1L
Waterloo, |A
MONMOUTH, IL
Grinndll, 1A
Marengo, |A
West Union, 1A
Jefferson, |1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marengo, IA
West Union, I1A
Burlington, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Bettendorf, A
West Burlington, |A
Decorah, 1A

From

Pleasant Hill, 1A
Pleasant Hill, A
Marshalltown, I1A
Dubuque, 1A
Johnston, |A
Clinton, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Pleasant Hill, |A

From

Dubuque, 1A
Pleasant Hill, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
CEDARFALLS, IA
Marshalltown, 1A
Rowley, 1A
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10
11
12
12
14
14
14

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Orr, Patsy

Wolfe, DarlaJ
Steffensmeier, Michelle L
Bloom, Jerry Lynn
Niedert, Monica A
Treager, Hannah L
Lawrence, Donna K
Wittenburg, Jennifer L
Bloom, Cheryl K
Kirkpatrick, Shelly D

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

lowa State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2025 lowa State Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1996278
1954289
2055410
1989935
1989124
2020083
2057194
1979561
1989935
2092782

$350.00

$350.00

$36,527.00

626
617
607
598
597
596
596
595
595
595

$14.00
$12.00
$11.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.34
$5.33
$5.33

Clarinda, 1A
Johnston, A
Dyersville, IA
Denison, |A
Rowley, 1A
Pleasant Hill, |A
Clinton, 1A

CEDARFALLS, IA

Denison, |A
Muscatine, |1A
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